

Fourth Annual Kylee's Dancing Angels Walk Sunday, October 28, 2018 Release of Liability

In recognition of the risk of injury while participating in the Fourth Annual Kylee's Dancing Angels Walk, and as consideration for the right to participate in the Event, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, assigns or personal representatives knowingly and voluntarily enter into this waiver and release of liability, and hereby waive any and all rights, claims or causes of action of any kind whatsoever arising out of my participation in the Event, and do hereby release and forever discharge Kylee's Dancing Angels and is affiliates, managers, members, agents, attorneys, employees, volunteers, heirs, representatives, predecessors, successors and assigns, the event site and its agents, attorneys, employees, volunteers, heirs, representatives, predecessors, successors and assigns and all sponsors and / or beneficiaries of the Event, from any and all liability, claims, demands, damages, actions, or causes of action now existing or which hereinafter may arise as a result of my participation.

I attest that I am in proper physical condition to participate in this event and will not knowingly push beyond my physical limits at any time during the Event.

I recognize that photographs, video recordings and other media will be taken during the Event and I agree to grant Kylee's Dancing Angels full permission to use these materials for any and all promotional and educational purposes.

I acknowledge that this is an agreement between myself and Kylee's Dancing Angels, and that this agreement cannot be modified of changed in any way.

I hereby declare that I have read and fully understand this agreement in its entirety and that by signing below, I assent to all terms and conditions contained in this agreement.

SIGNATURE _	 	 	
PRINTED NAME	 	 	
DATE	 	 	